
SUCTION NOZZLE  SPARE PARTS

SUCTION NOZZLE FOR CONCRETE POOLS
Code Spare Parts Code Description Quantity

1 02100101-0002 Supporter Lid 1
2 02100102-0001 Suction Nozzle Lid 1
3 02100101-0001 Main Supported For Concrete 1

SUCTION NOZZLE FOR CONCRETE POOLS
Code Spare Parts Code Description Quantity

1 02100101-0002 Supporter Lid 1
2 02100201-0001 Suction Nozzle Lid 1
3 02100111-0001 Main Drain W/O Outer Thead 1

SUCTION NOZZLE FOR CONCRETE POOLS
Code Spare Parts Code Description Quantity

1 02100101-0002 Bracket Lid 1
2 02100101-0005 Rolling Fasten Plug 1
3 02100102-0004 Block Circle 1
4 02100101-0004 Rolling Ball 1
5 02100101-0003 Rolling Ball Supporter 1
6 02100102-0005 Bolt M5*14 6
7 02100102-0003 From offend bolt ST3,9*9,5 2
8 02100102-0002 Rubber Seal Mat in Two color 2
9 02100102-0001 Main Supporter 1

10 02100102-0006 Rubber Seal Mat 1
11 02100102-0007 Supporter Lock Loop 1

89We reserve the right to change all or part of the features of the articles or contents of this document, without prior notice.
Nos reservamos el derecho de cambiar la totalidad o parte de las características de los artículos o contenidos de este documento, sin previo aviso.



90 We reserve the right to change all or part of the features of the articles or contents of this document, without prior notice.
Nos reservamos el derecho de cambiar la totalidad o parte de las características de los artículos o contenidos de este documento, sin previo aviso.

MAIN DRAIN SPARE PARTS

1

2

3

DRAIN SERIES FOR CONCRETE POOLS
Code Spare Parts Code Description Quantity

1 02040101-0003 Bolt M5*10 2
2 02040101-0002 Filtering Lid 1
3 02040101-0001 Main Drain 1

PLASTIC MAIN DRAIN WITH SUPPORT RING SPARE
Code Spare Parts Code Description Quantity

1 02040101-0003 Bolt M5*10 2
2 02040101-0002 Filtering Lld 1
3 02040101-0001 Main Drain 1

DRAIN SERIES FOR LINER POOLS
Code Spare Parts Code Description Quantity

1 02040102-0005 Bolt M5*10 2
2 02040101-0002 Filtering Lid 1
3 02040102-0002 Block Loop 1
4 02040102-0004 Self Offend Screw St5,5*25 8
5 02040102-0003 Rubber Seal Loop 2
6 02040102-0001 Main Drain 1


